
Sandia Speedway
April 20, 2019
Clay Oval Race Results

CRUISER / HORNETS
1. #48 Bud Tuttle
2. #22Z Rhi Hall 
3. #03 Suezanna Bonesteel
4. #43 Art Hurley
5. #58 Frank Payne 
6. #12 Isiah Mendoza
7. #02 Ariel Bonesteel 
8. #44 Art Hurley III
DNF. #51 Bobby Sandy

STREET STOCK
1. #33 Devin Gates
2. #M7 Cameron Martin
3. #16 Gary Brenholdt
4. #73 Gerald Haste
5. #14 Keith King
DNF. #143 Danny Gross Jr.
DNF. #5X Rick Boelter
DNF. #2X Ken Curts
DNF. #44 David Tanner

X-MODS
1. #143 Danny Gross Jr.
2. #17 Rob Moseley
3. #6R Rick Combs
4. #95 Andrew Fowner 
5. #5 Robert Sanchez
6. #629 Mike O'Neal
7. #18 Jim Kosinski
DNF. #61 Hayden Foy
DNF. #41 Ralph Dutcher
DNS. #57 Chris Langwell

LATE MODELS
1. #59 Josh Cain
DNF. #47 Clay Gossett
DNF. #4 Marshall Hooter



Sandia Speedway
April 20, 2019
Clay Oval Race Results

WINGED SPRINTS
1. #148 Don Grable
2. #29 Ted Sholte
3. #52NM David Burns
4. #99 Jerill Higginbotham
5. #9 Robert Herrera
6. #12J Josh Grady
7. #45 Jason Grady
8. #49 Chuck Jackson
DNF. #619 Lalo Saenz
DNF. #12 David Tanner

NMDA Open Vintage
1. #69 James Hosier
2. #55X Aurora Simpson
3. #18 Ryan Samp
4. #313 Hunter Lang
5. #13 Brad Gilliland
6. #50 Ralph Coen
7. #22 Marty Tarvin

NMDA Open Modern
1. #46 Dylan Beck
2. #69 James Hosier
3. #55 Ken Kreider
4. #313 Hunter Lang
DNF. #222 Jesse Beck



Sandia Speedway
April 20, 2019
Clay Oval Race Results

CRUISERS / HORNETS
Heat 1
1. #12 Isiah Mendoza
2. #03 Suezanna Bonesteel
3. #51 Bobby Sandy
4. #44 Art Hurley III

Heat 2
1. #02 Ariel Bonesteel
2. #48 Bud Tuttle
3. #22Z Rhi Hall
4. #43 Art Hurley
5. #58 Frank Payne

STREET STOCK
Heat 1
1. #44 David Tanner
2. #5X Rick Boelter
3. #M7 Cameron Martin
4. #16 Gary Brenholdt
5. #14 Keith King

Heat 2
1. #143 Danny Gross Jr.
2. #2X Ken Curts
3. #33 Devin Gates
4. #73 Gerald Haste

X-MODS
Heat 1
1. #143 Danny Gross Jr.
2. #95 Andrew Fowner
3. #6R Rick Combs
4. #18 Jim Kosinski
5. #61 Hayden Foy

Heat 2
1. #41 Ralph Dutcher
2. #17 Rob Moseley
3. #5 Robert Sanchez
4. #57 Chris Langwell
5. #629 Mike O'Neal



Sandia Speedway
April 20, 2019
Clay Oval Race Results

LATE MODELS
Heat 1
1. #59 Josh Cain
2. #47 Clay Gossett
3. #4 Marshall Hooter

WINGED SPRINTS
Heat 1
1. #12J Josh Grady
2. #45 Jason Grady
3. #9 Robert Herrera
4. #29 Ted Sholte
5. #99 Jerill Higginbotham

Heat 2
1. #148 Don Grable
2. #49 Chuck Jackson
3. #12 David Tanner
4. #52NM David Burns
5. #619 Lalo Saenz

NMDA Open Vintage
Heat 1
1. #69 James Hosier
2. #55X Aurora Simpson
3. #18 Ryan Samp
4. #313 Hunter Lang
5. #13 Brad Gilliland
6. #50 Ralph Coen
7. #22 Marty Tarvin

NMDA Open Modern
Heat 1
1. #222 Jesse Beck
2. #46 Dylan Beck
3. #69 James Hosier
4. #55 Ken Kreider
5. #313 Hunter Lang


